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HSM SECURIO C18
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Powerful personal/lhome office model designed for 1 to 3 users, also shreds credit cards/store cards (see below for
details). Multi-function operating button. Reverse button. Automatic start / stop and auto-reverse in the event of a

paper

jam. Quiet operating sound. Folding safety element with contact protection (the device stops when pressure is

applied to

the element). Efficient energy management (EMCS). Removable waste container plus automatic stop when the
shredded material is removed. Level indicator through inspection window. Removable collecting bin. Made in

Germany.

Product type description

Order number

EAN Code

Shredder material

Cutting type

Security level

Cutting width

Particle length
Cutting capacity (70g/m?)
Cutting capacity (80g/m?)

Intake width

Container volume

Cutting speed

eclass 5.1

UN/SPSC

Power consumption of the motor

Voltage
Frequency
Depth
Width
Height
Weight
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SECURIO C18 5,8mm

1911111

4026631035637
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strip cut
2

5.8 mm

19 - 20 sheet
15 - 16 sheet
230 mm

251

54 mm/s
24320703
44101603
400 W
230V

50 Hz

280 mm

365 mm

542 mm

4.6 kg
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SECURIO C18 3,9mm

1910111

4026631035613
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strip cut

2

3.9 mm

14 - 15 sheet
11 - 12 sheet
230 mm

251

54 mm/s
24320703
44101603
400 W
230V

50 Hz

280 mm

365 mm

542 mm

4.6 kg
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HSM SECURIO C18

Product type description

SECURIO C18 1,9x15 mm

SECURIO C18 3,9x30 mm

Order number 1912111 1913111
EAN Code 4026631035644 4026631035620
Shredder material M= g M2 g
Cutting type particle cut particle cut
Security level 4 3

Cutting width 1.9 mm 3.9 mm
Particle length 15,00 mm 30,00 mm
Cutting capacity (70g/m?) 8 - 9 sheet 10 - 11 sheet
Cutting capacity (80g/m?) 6 - 7 sheet 8 - 9 sheet
Intake width 230 mm 230 mm
Container volume 251 251

Cutting speed 54 mm/s

eclass 5.1 24320703 24320703
UN/SPSC 44101603 44101603
Power consumption of the motor 400 W 400 W
Voltage 230V 230V
Frequency 50 Hz 50 Hz
Depth 280 mm 280 mm
Width 365 mm 365 mm
Height 542 mm 542 mm
Weight 5.2 kg 5.2 kg
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